BOOTH WESTERN ART MUSEUM

APPROVED CATERERS LIST

Booth Western Art Museum
501 N Museum Dr.

Cartersville, Ga. 30120

Debra Abernathy

Business: 770-387-1300

Email: debraa@boothmuseum.org

Website: www.boothmuseum.org

A Divine Event
2825 Pacific Dr., Suite C

Norcross, Ga. 30071

Laura Uishafer

Business: 770-587-9117

Email: laura@adivineevent.com
Website: www.adivineevent.com

Flavorful Events

104 Stonewall St.

Cartersville, Ga. 30120

Penni Benford

Business: 770-387-0723 or 770-387-0724
Email: penni@flavorfulevents.com
Website: www.flavorfulevents.com

Grand Oaks

302 West Main St.
Cartersville, Ga. 30120
Ray Thacker

Business: 770-382-6322

Harvest Moon Café
234 Broad St.

Rome, Ga. 30161

Barbara Triplitt & Ellen Keene

Business: 706-291-4224

Email: barbaraharvestmoon@gmail.com
Email: ellenharvestmoon@gmail.com
Website: www.myharvestmooncafe.com

Johnny Mitchell’s Smokehouse
650 Henderson Dr., Suite 403

Cartersville, Ga. 30120

Johnny & lJill Mitchell

Business: 770-334-3431

Email: Jill@johnnymitchells.com
Website: www.johnnymitchells.com

Legendary Events
1380 West Marietta St.

Atlanta, GA 30318

Liz Cipro

Business: 404-869-8858

Email: ecipro@legendaryevents.com
Website: www.legendaryevents.com

Proof of the Pudding
1175 Chattahoochee Ave NW Bldg. A

Atlanta, Ga. 30318

Krystine Maas

Business: 404-892-2359

Email: kmaas@proofpudding.com
Website: www.proofpudding.com

The Original Steak and Rib House
305 Market Place Blvd.
Cartersville, Ga. 30121

Sean Morse

Business: 470-227-7427

Email: sean@steakandrib.net
Website: www.steakandrib.net

The Season Events
300 Glenn Milner Blvd.

Rome, Ga. 30161

Holly Lynch

Business: 706-234-2244

Email: holly@theseasonevents,com
Website: www.theseasonevents.com
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